
Sr No. 

Name of the Operational 

Creditors Address

  Total 

Amount 

Claimed (INR)  

  Amount 

Admitted 

(INR)  

  Amount 

Rejected  

Reason for 

rejections Status of the claim

1

ITO Ward 152 (2) (1), R.No. 360, 

Aayakar Bhavan, M.K. Road, 

Mumbai - 40002.   80,57,93,701   80,57,93,701 -                     - Admitted

80,57,93,701  80,57,93,701  -                     

IDHASOFT LIMITED

TOTAL

Income Tax Department

Details of list of Operational Creditors (Statutory Dues)


